12/08/00 12:09 FAX	2-08-20	00	N	Ø 0 0 2
	2-00-20		ΞŁ.	U.D. DEPAINTING VEOLOUIVIINE
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94) Copyright 1996-97 LegalSlar				Patent and Trademark (
$Tab settings \rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow \forall \qquad \forall \qquad 1$	015374	57	▼	V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	ademarks: Pl	lease recor	d the attached ori	ginal documents or copy thereo
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name ar	nd address of reco	eiving party(ies):
Ze'ev GANOR Izhak RAFAELI		Name: NANOMOTION LTD.		
Nir KARASIKOV			P. O. BOX 223	
		Address	<u>1.0.80A 225</u>	
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	X No			
3. Nature of conveyance: 3-27-2000	0			
🛛 Assignment 🔲 Merger				
Security Agreement Change of N	Name	City: Y	OKNEAM	State/Prov.:
□ Other		Country:	ISRAEL	ZIP: 20692
Execution Date: March 2, 2000 and March 8, 2000		Additional na	ame(s) & address(es)	🗆 Yes 🖾 No
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new a	enalization t	ha avaqutia	n data of the anal	lightion is:
	application, d			
Patent Application No. Filing date		В.	Patent No.(s)	
09/423,939 in PCT: March 8, 19	998			
			53	
	nal numbers		s 🖾 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed:	nce	6. Total nu	mber of applicatio	ns and patents involved:
Name: William H. Dippert, Esg.		7. Total fee	e (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00
Registration No. 26,723		Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be		
Address: Cowan, Liebowitz and Latman, P.C.		credited or debited to deposit account		
1133 Avenue of the Americas		🛛 Auth	orized to be chard	ged to deposit account
		8. Deposit	account number:	
City: New York State/Prov.: N	Y	03-3419		
Country: USA ZIP: 10036-679	99			Charge 40.00
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPAC	CE	Nosper F22
9. Statement and signature.				Fee
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoin	oing informati	ion is true a	nd correct and an	y attached copy is a true copy
of the original document.	te te	t		
Maier FENSTER, Reg. #41,016	Vinte	<u></u>		March 19, 2000
Name of Person Signing Total number of page	jes including co	Signature ver sheet, atta		3 Date

•

•

PATENT REEL: 011156 FRAME: 0308

1	Assignment of Rights, Title and (Multiple inventors; si		Docket No. 013/01257	
This is an As	ssignment of the following rights, title	and interest: (check all that apply):		
2	United Status of America rights, title	and interest in the invention		
×	Foreign rights, title and interest in the invention			
×				
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:		
	L/nited States Provisional Patent Application Serial No.			
	United States Patent No(s).			
	International (PCT) Patent Application Serial No. PCT/: L98/00111 and PCT/IL97/00180			
	Other (specify)			
liti e of the It	nvention		• •	
wentors (as	signors)			
· · · · ·	Name	Address		
Ze'ev GAN	DR	13 Ben Shalom Street, Herzelia 46408, Isr		
izhak RAFA				
Nir KARASI				
		-		
			_	
<u> </u>				
	·····			
			· · ·	
signee				
	Name	Address]	
ANOMOTI	ON LTD.	P.O. Box 223, Yokneem 20892, Israel		
		[Page1 of 2]	A\$03A/REV01	

PATENT REEL: 011156 FRAME: 0309

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention	Docket No.
(Multiple inventors; single assignee)	013/01257

Whereas, we, the above-identified Inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the Invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, the and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuotions-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lawful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for filing divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Name	Signature/Date
Ze'ev GANOR	MARCH 2, 2000
izhak RAFAELI	MARCH 2, 2000
Nirkarasikov	min harasi'har 2-3-00

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

[Page 2 of 2]